BIC® Super Clip Soft

Nad mdged or type unknown

FEEL THE SOFTNESS IN OUR NEW SUPER CLIP VERSION. A
TWIST MECHANISM BALLPEN ALLOWS YOU TO ENJOY THE SOFT
WRITING EXPERIENCE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10
people: associate your name with a
high-quality trusted product. | Large
printing area on the clip. | Smooth and
unbreakable twist mechanism. | Long-
life ink: high quality, quick drying and
smooth writing.

9608109200

ES

1.20cm

14.40 cm

1.00cm

1.00cm

10.52¢g

32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm | 17.28 cm3
250 u.

2630.00 g

Twist Action



