BIC® Super Clip Soft

Nor Image d or type unknown

FEEL THE SOFTNESS IN OUR NEW SUPER CLIP VERSION. A TWIST MECHANISM BALLPEN ALLOWS YOU TO ENJOY THE SOFT WRITING EXPERIENCE.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	BIC® brand is recognised by 9 out of 10 people: associate your name with a high-quality trusted product. Large printing area on the clip. Smooth and unbreakable twist mechanism. Long- life ink: high quality, quick drying and smooth writing.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	ES
WIDTH	1.20 cm
HEIGHT	14.40 cm
DEPTH	1.00 cm
DIAMETER	1.00 cm
WEIGHT	10.52 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm 17.28 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	2630.00 g
MECHANISM	Twist Action